1
Photomicrosensor (Transmissive)
EE-SX3173/4173-P Series
Built-in Photomicrosensor
Connector Type
• Mounted with M3 screws
• 5 VDC and 24 VDC power supply types are available
• Photo IC output (Dark-ON/Light-ON)

EE-SX3173/4173-P Series
2
Model Number Structure
Ordering Information
Ratings, Characteristics and Exterior Specifications
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Ta = 25°C)
* Reduce the voltage and current, if necessary, by reference to the
temperature rating chart (Fig. 1.), even if the temperature is within
the specified range. The product should be used without freezing or
condensation.
Exterior Specifications
Electrical and Optical Characteristics
(Ta = 25°C)
*1.Objects that do not allow infrared light to pass through them.
*2.The value of the response frequency is measured by rotating the
disk as shown below.
*3.When fluorescent light is used.
Appearance Sensing
method
Connecting
method Sensing distance Aperture size
H x W (mm)
Output
type
Power
supply
voltage
Operating
mode Model
Transmissi
ve
(slot type)
Connector
Emitter
1.4 × 1.4
Detector
1.4 × 0.5
Photo IC
24 VDC
Dark-ON EE-SX3173-P3-Z
Light-ON EE-SX4173-P3-Z
5 VDC
Dark-ON EE-SX3173-P2
Light-ON EE-SX4173-P2
EE-SX@@@@ -P@ -@
(1) Sensing method
X: Transmissive
(1) (3) (4)
(5) Appearance
3: L-shaped mounting
(3) Structure
1: Standard structure
(2) (5) (6) (7)
(7) Protection circuit
Z: Available
(2) Operating mode
3: Dark-ON
4: Light-ON
(6) Power supply voltage
2: 5 VDC
3: 24 VDC
(4) Mounting screw size
7: M3
14.7
14.8
13.6
5 mm
(Slot width)
Item Symbol